HERMES-D Series
supports Write Protect Function
MLC micro SATA II Flash (MSF) Module
Maximum sequential read speed 124.0 MB/sec (Quad CH.)
Maximum sequential write speed 73.0 MB/sec (Quad CH. )
MLC - NAND type flash technology
Product features
Product specifications

2 years
Physical specification
Part number decoder
Capacity from 4GB up to 128GB (Quad CH.)
Standard 7 pins SATA female connector
128GB S SF128G-JDC M-VS(-F)PM M
S.M.A.R.T. (Self-Monitoring, Analysis and Reporting Technology)
Function and monitor software supported.
Form-factor
Mechanism design By switch
Power consumption
5V ±10% power input power cable(w/o fuse)
4GB SPMSF004G-JDC M-VS(-F)M
S : Standard grade operating temp. 0º C~70 º C
X1 Grade
Example 1 - Standard grade high speed MSF 128GB
Example 2 - Standard grade high speed MSF 128GB with power pin-7 fuse
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15 Y1 Y2 F
S
S
P
B
M
M
S
S
F
F
1
1
2
2
8
8
G
G
J
J
D
D
C
C
M
M
M
M
V
H
S
L F
C : Commercial grade
X13 Controller grade
X2 The material of casing
MSF : micro SATA flash module
X3 Product categoryX4 X5
X6 CapacityX7 X8 X9
J : JMicron (HERMES Series)
A,B,C…..D
X11 Controller
X12 Controller version
P : Plastic casing
X14 Flash IC
M : Micron flash IC
M : MLC-NAND flash IC
X15 Flash IC grade
MSF orient only
VS : Vertical type standard form factor
Y2Y1
F : Power pin-7 with fuse
F Reserved for specific requirement
008G : 8GB
016G : 16GB
064G : 64GB